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EVENT 101 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 400m IM           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Raper 11 Morpeth   5:26.93   496  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:18.42 150m  2:00.46 200m  2:40.37 250m  3:28.07 300m  4:17.54 350m  4:53.51 400m  5:26.93 
    35.47    42.95    42.04    39.91    47.70    49.47    35.97    33.42 
2. Millie Torre 11 Tynemouth   6:48.00   255  
 50m    43.96 100m  1:41.32 150m  2:30.56 200m  3:18.72 250m  4:19.67 300m  5:21.31 350m  6:06.15 400m  6:48.00 
    43.96    57.36    49.24    48.16  1:00.95  1:01.64    44.84    41.85 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Robson 12 Tynemouth   5:47.28   414  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:24.54 150m  2:08.56 200m  2:53.03 250m  3:40.91 300m  4:30.38 350m  5:09.27 400m  5:47.28 
    37.42    47.12    44.02    44.47    47.88    49.47    38.89    38.01 
2. Charlotte Henderson 12 Morpeth   5:52.75   395  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:23.05 150m  2:08.77 200m  2:53.35 250m  3:43.15 300m  4:33.52 350m  5:15.07 400m  5:52.75 
    37.83    45.22    45.72    44.58    49.80    50.37    41.55    37.68 
3. Rowan Brown 12 Tynedale   6:36.52   278  
 50m    42.67 100m  1:37.75 150m  2:27.55 200m  3:18.22 250m  4:13.49 300m  5:10.67 350m  5:54.61 400m  6:36.52 
    42.67    55.08    49.80    50.67    55.27    57.18    43.94    41.91 
4. Hannah Mather 12 Tynemouth   6:58.83   236  
 50m    44.17 100m  1:36.03 150m  2:29.38 200m  3:19.50 250m  4:21.68 300m  5:24.52 350m  6:12.80 400m  6:58.83 
    44.17    51.86    53.35    50.12  1:02.18  1:02.84    48.28    46.03 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annie Harrison 13 Tynemouth   5:48.09   411  
 50m    37.73 100m  1:21.19 150m  2:06.63 200m  2:50.99 250m  3:41.44 300m  4:31.39 350m  5:10.79 400m  5:48.09 
    37.73    43.46    45.44    44.36    50.45    49.95    39.40    37.30 
2. Elizabeth Dugdale 13 Tynemouth   6:28.55   295  
 50m    43.22 100m  1:36.80 150m  2:25.98 200m  3:13.44 250m  4:12.19 300m  5:09.24 350m  5:50.75 400m  6:28.55 
    43.22    53.58    49.18    47.46    58.75    57.05    41.51    37.80 
  Gracie Graham 13 Morpeth  DQ 1          
  Gabrielle Penfold 13 Morpeth  DQ 1          

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gabrielle Freeman 14 Morpeth   5:04.22   616  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:44.44 200m  2:21.21 250m  3:07.46 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:29.68 400m  5:04.22 
    31.03    35.42    37.99    36.77    46.25    46.31    35.91    34.54 
2. Jessica Jobson 14 South Tyne   5:25.53   503  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:54.68 200m  2:35.37 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:11.76 350m  4:50.01 400m  5:25.53 
    32.90    39.26    42.52    40.69    47.83    48.56    38.25    35.52 
3. Katie Coventry 15 Morpeth   5:28.01   491  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:12.54 150m  1:54.89 200m  2:36.76 250m  3:22.46 300m  4:08.17 350m  4:49.59 400m  5:28.01 
    32.91    39.63    42.35    41.87    45.70    45.71    41.42    38.42 
4. Rachel Taylor 14 Morpeth   6:22.83   309  
 50m    37.67 100m  1:25.37 150m  2:13.71 200m  2:59.83 250m  3:54.02 300m  4:49.57 350m  5:37.22 400m  6:22.83 
    37.67    47.70    48.34    46.12    54.19    55.55    47.65    45.61 
5. Chloe Robinson 15 Morpeth   6:24.89   304  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:22.89 150m  2:14.88 200m  3:03.80 250m  3:59.35 300m  4:57.42 350m  5:42.86 400m  6:24.89 
    37.31    45.58    51.99    48.92    55.55    58.07    45.44    42.03 
 
 

EVENT 102 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 400m IM            
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ewan Line 12 Morpeth   5:52.72   295  
 50m    38.25 100m  1:22.38 150m  2:05.48 200m  2:49.09 250m  3:42.50 300m  4:38.02 350m  5:16.47 400m  5:52.72 
    38.25    44.13    43.10    43.61    53.41    55.52    38.45    36.25 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry Douglass 13 Morpeth   5:32.75   351  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:15.96 150m  1:59.60 200m  2:42.96 250m  3:27.58 300m  4:14.29 350m  4:55.05 400m  5:32.75 
    34.51    41.45    43.64    43.36    44.62    46.71    40.76    37.70 
2. Toby Craig 13 Morpeth   6:03.22   270  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:18.78 150m  2:06.97 200m  2:53.87 250m  3:45.01 300m  4:37.21 350m  5:20.94 400m  6:03.22 
    36.51    42.27    48.19    46.90    51.14    52.20    43.73    42.28 

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Hartridge 16 Morpeth   4:49.20   535  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:03.14 150m  1:40.23 200m  2:16.83 250m  2:58.38 300m  3:40.21 350m  4:15.26 400m  4:49.20 
    28.86    34.28    37.09    36.60    41.55    41.83    35.05    33.94 
2. Jack Kelso 16 Morpeth   5:02.60   467  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:49.60 200m  2:27.53 250m  3:07.65 300m  3:48.84 350m  4:26.85 400m  5:02.60 
    32.18    38.03    39.39    37.93    40.12    41.19    38.01    35.75 
  Ethan Rutter 14 Tynemouth  DNC     
  Nicholas Giles 14 South Tyne  DNC     
  Benjamin Giles 17 South Tyne  DQ 1          
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EVENT 103 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Brotherton 11 South Tyne   4:43.39   562  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:17.77 250m  2:54.59 300m  3:31.71 350m  4:08.09 400m  4:43.39 
    30.96    34.53    35.53    36.75    36.82    37.12    36.38    35.30 
2. Lucy Raper 11 Morpeth   4:48.69   531  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:08.05 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:22.61 250m  3:00.22 300m  3:38.16 350m  4:14.20 400m  4:48.69 
    31.67    36.38    37.50    37.06    37.61    37.94    36.04    34.49 
3. Annie Falkous 11 Morpeth   5:37.42   333  
 50m    37.97 100m  1:20.16 150m  2:04.13 200m  2:47.39 250m  3:30.76 300m  4:13.82 350m  4:56.78 400m  5:37.42 
    37.97    42.19    43.97    43.26    43.37    43.06    42.96    40.64 
4. Emily Alexander 11 Morpeth   5:39.26   327  
 50m    39.20 100m  1:21.44 150m  2:04.83 200m  2:48.46 250m  3:31.47 300m  4:14.72 350m  4:57.06 400m  5:39.26 
    39.20    42.24    43.39    43.63    43.01    43.25    42.34    42.20 
5. Olivia Dann 11 Tynemouth   5:46.94   306  
 50m    37.23 100m  1:20.85 150m  2:05.90 200m  2:50.46 250m  3:35.53 300m  4:20.12 350m  5:04.91 400m  5:46.94 
    37.23    43.62    45.05    44.56    45.07    44.59    44.79    42.03 
6. Isabelle Watson 11 Tynemouth   5:55.11   285  
 50m    40.27 100m  1:24.76 150m  2:10.64 200m  2:56.01 250m  3:41.90 300m  4:28.35 350m  5:13.49 400m  5:55.11 
    40.27    44.49    45.88    45.37    45.89    46.45    45.14    41.62 
7. Jenna Voswinkel 11 Morpeth   6:10.02   252  
 50m    39.25 100m  1:24.40 150m  2:11.96 200m  2:59.88 250m  3:48.08 300m  4:36.28 350m  5:24.34 400m  6:10.02 
    39.25    45.15    47.56    47.92    48.20    48.20    48.06    45.68 
8. Sophia Duffy 11 South Tyne   6:11.34   249  
 50m    44.77 100m  1:30.61 150m  2:17.49 200m  3:04.74 250m  3:51.86 300m  4:38.13 350m  5:23.31 400m  6:11.34 
    44.77    45.84    46.88    47.25    47.12    46.27    45.18    48.03 
9. Maddie Newport 11 Tynemouth   6:14.84   243  
 50m    42.09 100m  1:29.43 150m  2:17.51 200m  3:05.48 250m  3:54.73 300m  4:43.84 350m  5:32.68 400m  6:14.84 
    42.09    47.34    48.08    47.97    49.25    49.11    48.84    42.16 
10. Hannah Fraser 11 Tynemouth   6:17.36   238  
 50m    41.66 100m  1:29.39 150m  2:18.15 200m  3:07.33 250m  3:56.91 300m  4:45.46 350m  5:34.13 400m  6:17.36 
    41.66    47.73    48.76    49.18    49.58    48.55    48.67    43.23 
11. Erin Boardman 11 Tynemouth   6:47.57   189  
 50m    43.83 100m  1:34.24 150m  2:27.16 200m  3:19.32 250m  4:12.47 300m  5:05.61 350m  5:56.92 400m  6:47.57 
    43.83    50.41    52.92    52.16    53.15    53.14    51.31    50.65 
12. Isobel Johnson 11 Tynemouth   7:26.74   143  
 50m    49.20 100m  1:46.98 150m  2:44.51 200m  3:42.90 250m  4:39.52 300m  5:37.66 350m - 400m  7:26.74 
    49.20    57.78    57.53    58.39    56.62    58.14 -  1:49.08 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Abby Coventry 12 Morpeth   4:55.38   496  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:08.67 150m  1:44.84 200m  2:22.60 250m  3:01.32 300m  3:39.49 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:55.38 
    33.31    35.36    36.17    37.76    38.72    38.17    38.03    37.86 
2. Alexa Dean 12 Morpeth   5:05.11   450  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:11.71 150m  1:50.89 200m  2:29.71 250m  3:08.53 300m  3:47.97 350m  4:26.78 400m  5:05.11 
    33.30    38.41    39.18    38.82    38.82    39.44    38.81    38.33 
3. Abigail Potrac 12 Morpeth   5:22.91   380  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:15.40 150m  1:55.38 200m  2:36.16 250m  3:17.44 300m  3:59.07 350m  4:40.80 400m  5:22.91 
    35.71    39.69    39.98    40.78    41.28    41.63    41.73    42.11 
4. Rebecca Rigg 12 Morpeth   5:30.98   353  
 50m    37.06 100m  1:18.06 150m  1:59.85 200m  2:42.37 250m  3:25.50 300m  4:09.02 350m  4:50.66 400m  5:30.98 
    37.06    41.00    41.79    42.52    43.13    43.52    41.64    40.32 
5. Evie Maughan 12 Tynedale   5:51.63   294  
 50m    40.38 100m  1:24.20 150m  2:09.52 200m  2:55.05 250m  3:40.35 300m  4:25.25 350m  5:09.96 400m  5:51.63 
    40.38    43.82    45.32    45.53    45.30    44.90    44.71    41.67 
6. Lily Morley 12 Morpeth   6:03.09   267  
 50m    41.91 100m  1:27.80 150m  2:14.08 200m  2:59.96 250m  3:45.78 300m  4:32.33 350m  5:18.41 400m  6:03.09 
    41.91    45.89    46.28    45.88    45.82    46.55    46.08    44.68 
7. Cecily Findlay 12 Morpeth   6:19.03   235  
 50m    42.18 100m  1:31.08 150m  2:18.74 200m  3:06.91 250m  3:56.40 300m  4:45.82 350m  5:34.18 400m  6:19.03 
    42.18    48.90    47.66    48.17    49.49    49.42    48.36    44.85 
  Charlotte Walton 12 Tynemouth  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Northey 13 Tynemouth   5:02.74   461  
 50m    34.66 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:51.70 200m  2:30.06 250m  3:08.75 300m  3:47.48 350m  4:25.95 400m  5:02.74 
    34.66    38.53    38.51    38.36    38.69    38.73    38.47    36.79 
2. Ava Joyce 13 South Tyne   5:12.92   417  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:14.15 150m  1:55.18 200m  2:35.68 250m  3:16.17 300m  3:56.37 350m  4:36.74 400m  5:12.92 
    34.96    39.19    41.03    40.50    40.49    40.20    40.37    36.18 
3. Ava Bremner 13 Morpeth   5:24.70   373  
 50m    35.91 100m  1:15.93 150m  1:57.32 200m  2:39.26 250m  3:21.15 300m  4:02.95 350m  4:44.40 400m  5:24.70 
    35.91    40.02    41.39    41.94    41.89    41.80    41.45    40.30 
4. Emily Potter 13 Morpeth   6:03.07   267  
 50m    38.67 100m  1:21.84 150m  2:07.49 200m  2:54.55 250m  3:41.47 300m  4:29.09 350m  5:16.71 400m  6:03.07 
    38.67    43.17    45.65    47.06    46.92    47.62    47.62    46.36 
  Emily Austin 13 Morpeth  DNC     

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Libby Freeman 16 Morpeth   4:17.86   746  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:32.46 200m  2:05.27 250m  2:38.35 300m  3:11.41 350m  3:45.14 400m  4:17.86 
    28.57    31.77    32.12    32.81    33.08    33.06    33.73    32.72 
2. Ella Took 19 Tynemouth   4:32.95   629  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.90 150m  1:39.57 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:48.93 300m  3:23.90 350m  3:58.77 400m  4:32.95 
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    30.85    34.05    34.67    34.63    34.73    34.97    34.87    34.18 
3. Arianna Stokes 16 Morpeth   4:35.80   610  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:14.41 250m  2:50.00 300m  3:26.15 350m  4:02.19 400m  4:35.80 
    30.66    34.15    34.18    35.42    35.59    36.15    36.04    33.61 
4. Seren Tallantyre 14 Morpeth   4:36.17   607  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:13.45 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:25.00 350m  4:00.87 400m  4:36.17 
    29.58    33.41    34.82    35.64    35.75    35.80    35.87    35.30 
5. Beth Richardson 14 Tynemouth   4:41.46   574  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:07.50 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:18.85 250m  2:54.65 300m  3:30.63 350m  4:06.51 400m  4:41.46 
    32.55    34.95    35.54    35.81    35.80    35.98    35.88    34.95 
6. Isobel Munnoch 15 Morpeth   4:43.97   558  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:43.54 200m  2:19.58 250m  2:56.01 300m  3:32.45 350m  4:08.65 400m  4:43.97 
    32.20    35.52    35.82    36.04    36.43    36.44    36.20    35.32 
7. Molly-Rosanna Young 15 Tynemouth   4:46.71   543  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:43.87 200m  2:20.29 250m  2:56.64 300m  3:33.74 350m  4:10.50 400m  4:46.71 
    32.31    35.44    36.12    36.42    36.35    37.10    36.76    36.21 
8. Halle Seymour 17 Tynedale   4:49.54   527  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:07.84 150m  1:44.41 200m  2:21.35 250m  2:58.35 300m  3:35.51 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:49.54 
    32.36    35.48    36.57    36.94    37.00    37.16    37.27    36.76 
9. Ava Findlay 15 Morpeth   4:57.69   485  
 50m    34.79 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:51.48 200m  2:28.89 250m  3:06.27 300m  3:44.99 350m  4:22.24 400m  4:57.69 
    34.79    38.44    38.25    37.41    37.38    38.72    37.25    35.45 
10. Anna Johnson 14 Tynemouth   5:09.06   433  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.80 150m  1:53.04 200m  2:32.25 250m  3:12.33 300m  3:52.31 350m  4:31.76 400m  5:09.06 
    34.75    39.05    39.24    39.21    40.08    39.98    39.45    37.30 
11. Erin Keeler-Clarke 17 Tynedale   5:16.41   404  
 50m    35.09 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:53.28 200m  2:33.91 250m  3:15.24 300m  3:56.40 350m  4:37.39 400m  5:16.41 
    35.09    38.80    39.39    40.63    41.33    41.16    40.99    39.02 
12. Anna Carr 15 Morpeth   5:26.63   367  
 50m    36.30 100m  1:16.61 150m  1:57.82 200m  2:39.74 250m  3:21.81 300m  4:03.12 350m  4:45.03 400m  5:26.63 
    36.30    40.31    41.21    41.92    42.07    41.31    41.91    41.60 
13. L Hunter Guthrie 14 Tynedale   5:37.95   331  
 50m    38.55 100m  1:19.57 150m  2:02.15 200m  2:46.05 250m  3:30.71 300m  4:13.55 350m  4:57.25 400m  5:37.95 
    38.55    41.02    42.58    43.90    44.66    42.84    43.70    40.70 
14. Mariam Gaafar 14 Morpeth   5:45.84   309  
 50m    35.58 100m  1:16.99 150m  2:00.09 200m  2:45.08 250m  3:30.12 300m  4:14.76 350m  5:00.06 400m  5:45.84 
    35.58    41.41    43.10    44.99    45.04    44.64    45.30    45.78 
15. Megan Potrac 14 Morpeth   5:54.87   286  
 50m    39.29 100m  1:22.98 150m  2:08.12 200m  2:53.97 250m  3:39.05 300m  4:24.36 350m  5:09.98 400m  5:54.87 
    39.29    43.69    45.14    45.85    45.08    45.31    45.62    44.89 
16. Tallula Parsisson 16 Morpeth   6:00.00   274  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:23.16 150m  2:07.41 200m  2:53.29 250m  3:39.72 300m  4:25.78 350m  5:12.68 400m  6:00.00 
    39.60    43.56    44.25    45.88    46.43    46.06    46.90    47.32 
 
 

EVENT 104 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Northey 11 Tynemouth   5:18.81   295  
 50m    36.53 100m  1:17.15 150m  1:57.71 200m  2:38.57 250m  3:19.41 300m  3:59.88 350m  4:40.23 400m  5:18.81 
    36.53    40.62    40.56    40.86    40.84    40.47    40.35    38.58 
2. Alex Freeman 11 Morpeth   5:38.06   247  
 50m    36.04 100m  1:17.59 150m  2:00.54 200m  2:44.23 250m  3:28.29 300m  4:12.45 350m  4:56.17 400m  5:38.06 
    36.04    41.55    42.95    43.69    44.06    44.16    43.72    41.89 
3. Adam Dayes-Brady 11 Tynemouth   6:48.81   139  
 50m    44.71 100m  1:36.28 150m  2:29.73 200m  3:21.90 250m  4:14.98 300m  5:09.10 350m  6:00.98 400m  6:48.81 
    44.71    51.57    53.45    52.17    53.08    54.12    51.88    47.83 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hari Diddee 12 Tynemouth   5:08.09   326  
 50m    35.40 100m  1:13.70 150m  1:53.16 200m  2:32.44 250m  3:11.96 300m  3:51.49 350m  4:30.62 400m  5:08.09 
    35.40    38.30    39.46    39.28    39.52    39.53    39.13    37.47 
2. Daniel Patience 12 Morpeth   5:17.44   298  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:55.34 200m  2:36.79 250m  3:17.97 300m  3:58.91 350m  4:39.14 400m  5:17.44 
    35.01    39.11    41.22    41.45    41.18    40.94    40.23    38.30 
3. James Fraser 12 Tynemouth   5:17.75   298  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:57.37 200m  2:38.11 250m  3:19.73 300m  4:00.25 350m  4:41.29 400m  5:17.75 
    36.25    39.92    41.20    40.74    41.62    40.52    41.04    36.46 
4. Lucas Weatherly 12 Morpeth   5:34.73   254  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:16.59 150m  1:58.69 200m  2:42.31 250m  3:26.15 300m  4:09.80 350m  4:53.54 400m  5:34.73 
    35.82    40.77    42.10    43.62    43.84    43.65    43.74    41.19 
5. Samuel Davies 12 Morpeth   5:36.88   250  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:19.07 150m  2:01.64 200m  2:45.10 250m  3:28.43 300m  4:11.81 350m  4:54.74 400m  5:36.88 
    37.72    41.35    42.57    43.46    43.33    43.38    42.93    42.14 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Toward 13 South Tyne   4:40.49   433  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:41.36 200m  2:17.35 250m  2:52.45 300m  3:29.97 350m  4:07.72 400m  4:40.49 
    30.85    34.50    36.01    35.99    35.10    37.52    37.75    32.77 
2. Miles Jarvis 13 Morpeth   4:58.91   358  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:28.31 250m  3:06.61 300m  3:44.77 350m  4:23.57 400m  4:58.91 
    33.18    37.60    38.51    39.02    38.30    38.16    38.80    35.34 
3. Parker Marshall 13 Morpeth   5:24.52   279  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:35.87 250m  3:19.26 300m  4:02.25 350m  4:44.54 400m  5:24.52 
    34.78    38.45    40.12    42.52    43.39    42.99    42.29    39.98 
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4. Will Sproats 13 Tynemouth   5:39.75   243  
 50m    36.55 100m  1:16.92 150m  1:59.95 200m  2:44.36 250m  3:28.97 300m  4:13.61 350m  4:58.44 400m  5:39.75 
    36.55    40.37    43.03    44.41    44.61    44.64    44.83    41.31 
5. Daniel Fargher 13 Morpeth   5:47.77   227  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:49.48 250m  3:35.82 300m  4:20.04 350m  5:05.51 400m  5:47.77 
    37.42    42.82    44.74    44.50    46.34    44.22    45.47    42.26 
6. Aidan Fargher 13 Morpeth   5:58.71   207  
 50m    37.44 100m  1:20.53 150m  2:06.69 200m  2:53.29 250m  3:39.79 300m  4:26.69 350m  5:13.50 400m  5:58.71 
    37.44    43.09    46.16    46.60    46.50    46.90    46.81    45.21 

14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Dixon 21 Morpeth   4:13.71   585  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.45 200m  2:07.28 250m  2:38.20 300m  3:09.89 350m  3:42.05 400m  4:13.71 
    29.78    31.95    32.72    32.83    30.92    31.69    32.16    31.66 
2. Jacob Light 15 Morpeth   4:16.10   569  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.13 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:06.57 250m  2:38.80 300m  3:10.75 350m  3:43.58 400m  4:16.10 
    29.33    31.80    32.53    32.91    32.23    31.95    32.83    32.52 
3. Jai Diddee 14 Tynemouth   4:23.66   521  
 50m    29.85 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.74 300m  3:16.69 350m  3:50.77 400m  4:23.66 
    29.85    32.75    33.29    33.45    33.40    33.95    34.08    32.89 
4. Jamie Lonergan 14 Tynedale   4:33.74   466  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:38.54 200m  2:13.66 250m  2:49.10 300m  3:24.73 350m  3:59.91 400m  4:33.74 
    30.35    33.64    34.55    35.12    35.44    35.63    35.18    33.83 
5. Adam Meikle 14 Tynemouth   4:34.89   460  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:15.08 250m  2:50.91 300m  3:26.30 350m  4:01.03 400m  4:34.89 
    31.25    33.85    34.54    35.44    35.83    35.39    34.73    33.86 
6. Sam Livingstone 16 Morpeth   4:39.40   438  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:41.13 200m  2:17.13 250m  2:52.89 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:05.33 400m  4:39.40 
    30.67    34.64    35.82    36.00    35.76    36.23    36.21    34.07 
7. Myles Harding 17 Tynemouth   4:41.15   430  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:40.25 200m  2:15.96 250m  2:52.62 300m  3:28.60 350m  4:05.48 400m  4:41.15 
    30.58    33.94    35.73    35.71    36.66    35.98    36.88    35.67 
8. Thomas Connell 15 Tynemouth   4:47.18   403  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:42.90 200m  2:19.57 250m  2:56.52 300m  3:33.56 350m  4:11.17 400m  4:47.18 
    31.50    35.03    36.37    36.67    36.95    37.04    37.61    36.01 
9. Liam Hunter 14 Morpeth   5:02.93   343  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:11.22 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:28.32 250m  3:06.77 300m  3:45.53 350m  4:25.24 400m  5:02.93 
    32.93    38.29    38.61    38.49    38.45    38.76    39.71    37.69 
10. Ben Sproats 16 Tynemouth   5:09.12   323  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:11.90 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:30.36 250m  3:10.28 300m  3:50.30 350m  4:30.15 400m  5:09.12 
    34.30    37.60    39.14    39.32    39.92    40.02    39.85    38.97 
11. Jeorg Gatt 14 South Tyne   5:20.73   289  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:55.48 200m  2:38.11 250m  3:20.62 300m  4:02.45 350m  4:43.47 400m  5:20.73 
    33.14    39.86    42.48    42.63    42.51    41.83    41.02    37.26 
12. Dale Henderson 14 Morpeth   5:34.19   256  
 50m    35.36 100m  1:16.05 150m  1:59.04 200m  2:42.76 250m  3:26.71 300m  4:10.44 350m  4:54.22 400m  5:34.19 
    35.36    40.69    42.99    43.72    43.95    43.73    43.78    39.97 
13. Alex Howard 14 Morpeth   5:53.21   216  
 50m    39.94 100m  1:24.86 150m  2:11.47 200m  2:57.31 250m  3:42.64 300m  4:27.29 350m  5:12.37 400m  5:53.21 
    39.94    44.92    46.61    45.84    45.33    44.65    45.08    40.84 
  Callum McLean 15 Morpeth  DNC     
  Oliver Brown 14 South Tyne  DNC     
 


